2.6 - UL FORMULA Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Circuit breakers for power distribution
A1 Ordering information
A1 100A - Fixed (F) 1 pole - Front terminals (F)
Thermomagnetic trip unit - TMF Icu (240 V)
In I3 A (10kA) N (18kA)
15 400 A1A015TW-1 A1N015TW-1
20 400 A1A020TW-1 A1N020TW-1
25 400 A1A025TW-1 A1N025TW-1
30 400 A1A030TW-1 A1N030TW-1
40 400 A1A040TW-1 A1N040TW-1
50 500 A1A050TW-1 A1N050TW-1
60 600 A1A060TW-1 A1N060TW-1
70 700 A1A070TW-1 A1N070TW-1
80 800 A1A080TW-1 A1N080TW-1
90 900 A1A090TW-1 A1N090TW-1
100 1000 A1A100TW-1 A1N100TW-1
A1 100A - Fixed (F) 2 pole - Front terminals (F)
Thermomagnetic trip unit - TMF Icu (240 V)
In I3 A (10kA) N (25kA)
15 400 A1A015TW-2 A1N015TW-2
20 400 A1A020TW-2 A1N020TW-2
25 400 A1A025TW-2 A1N025TW-2
30 400 A1A030TW-2 A1N030TW-2
40 400 A1A040TW-2 A1N040TW-2
50 500 A1A050TW-2 A1N050TW-2
60 600 A1A060TW-2 A1N060TW-2
70 700 A1A070TW-2 A1N070TW-2
80 800 A1A080TW-2 A1N080TW-2
90 900 A1A090TW-2 A1N090TW-2
100 1000 A1A100TW-2 A1N100TW-2
A1 100A - Fixed (F) 3 pole - Front terminals (F)
Thermomagnetic trip unit - TMF Icu (240 V)
In I3 A (10kA) N (25kA)
15 300 A1A015TW A1N015TW
20 300 A1A020TW A1N020TW
25 300 A1A025TW A1N025TW
30 300 A1A030TW A1N030TW
40 400 A1A040TW A1N040TW
50 500 A1A050TW A1N050TW
60 600 A1A060TW A1N060TW
70 700 A1A070TW A1N070TW
80 800 A1A080TW A1N080TW
90 900 A1A090TW A1N090TW
100 1000 A1A100TW A1N100TW